
Defendant Name Case Number Degree/Offense Judge/Issuing Authority

MACDONALD, SHAWN JAMES 3-2013-34705-CR MT / INVALID DRIVERS LICENSE                                    McGinnis, Diana

MACDONALD, SHAWN JAMES 3-2014-35929-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MADARIAGA-RAMOS, SERGIO ISRAEL NA / NO DRIVERS LICENSE McGinnis, Diana

MADARIAGA-RAMOS, SERGIO ISRAEL NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MADISON, DANTE TERRELL 3-2014-35248-CR MC / Driving While License Invalid (Class C) McGinnis, Diana

MADISON, DANTE TERRELL 3-2014-35353-CR MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA McGinnis, Diana

MADISON, DANTE TERRELL 3-2014-35354-CR MC / Driving While License Invalid (Class C) McGinnis, Diana

MAGDALENO, SERGIO ALEJANDRO 3-2020-48100-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 89/55 McGinnis, Diana

MAGDALENO, SERGIO ALEJANDRO 3-2020-48101-CR MC / DRIVING WITHOUT DRIVERS LICENSE McGinnis, Diana

MAGDALENO, SERGIO ALEJANDRO 3-2021-50284-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MAGEE, JOSEPH SHELTON 3-2017-39918-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID McGinnis, Diana

MAGOS, SAMUEL ORTIZ 3-2025-55280-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MAGOS, SAMUEL ORTIZ 3-2024-53706-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

MAIRENA RAMIREZ, CRISTIAN RENE 3-2025-55625-CR MT / SAFETY SEAT SYS,CHILD PASS,CHILD&lt;8 UNLESS TALLER THAN 4'9 NOT SECURED BY"McGinnis, Diana

MAIRENA RAMIREZ, CRISTIAN RENE 3-2025-55626-CR MT / TRANSPARENT MATERIAL ON WINDSHIELD/SIDE/REAR WINDOW ALTERS COLOR/REDUCES LIGHT TRANSMISSION - TINTMcGinnis, Diana

MAIRENA RAMIREZ, CRISTIAN RENE 3-2025-55627-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* McGinnis, Diana

MAIRENA RAMIREZ, CRISTIAN RENE 3-2025-56018-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MAISE, TODD JOSEPH, Jr. 3-2017-40345-CR MC / LIFE JACKET VIOLATIONS McGinnis, Diana

MAJOR, MICHELLE FAY 3-2006-17000-CR NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

MAJOR, MICHELLE FAY 3-2006-17933-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

MAKOHON, JENNIFER NICOLE 3-2021-49253-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

MAKOHON, JENNIFER NICOLE 3-2021-50491-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MALDONADO, DANIEL NICHOLAS, Jr. 3-2025-54995-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MALDONADO, DANIEL NICHOLAS, Jr. 3-2023-53083-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

MALDONADO, ERICK LUCERO 3-2021-49565-CR MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)* McGinnis, Diana

MALDONADO, ERICK LUCERO 3-2021-49566-CR MT / OPERATION OF VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES*McGinnis, Diana

MALDONADO, ERICK LUCERO 3-2022-51336-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MALDONADO, EVER 3-2021-48572-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 96/75 McGinnis, Diana

MALDONADO, EVER 3-2021-48573-CR MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)* McGinnis, Diana

MALDONADO, EVER 3-2021-50372-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MALDONADO, JACOB JOSEPH 3-2018-12524-CRM MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

MALDONADO, JESUS G, Jr. 3-2013-34679-CR NA / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZED FISH McGinnis, Diana

MALDONADO, REYNALDO, III 3-2018-43462-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 81/55 McGinnis, Diana

MALIK, COREY THOMAS 3-2026-56161-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MALIK, COREY THOMAS 3-2025-55763-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* McGinnis, Diana

MALLETT, JERRY LEE 3-2018-41458-CR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 70/55 McGinnis, Diana

MALLETT, JERRY LEE 3-2018-41459-CR MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#) McGinnis, Diana

MALLETTE, JESSY THOMAS 3-2020-46664-CR MC / NO HUNTERS EDUCATION* McGinnis, Diana

MALLETTE, JESSY THOMAS 3-2021-49982-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MALVEAUX, VERONICA MICHELLE 3-2020-46895-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* McGinnis, Diana

MALVEAUX, VERONICA MICHELLE 3-2020-46894-CR MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

MALVEAUX, VERONICA MICHELLE 3-2021-50036-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MANER, WESLEY CURTIS 3-2020-47668-CR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 91/65 McGinnis, Diana

MANER, WESLEY CURTIS 3-2021-50209-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MANGANARO, LIA CECILE 3-2014-35414-CR MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA McGinnis, Diana



MANGANARO, LIA CECILE 3-2015-36699-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MANRIQUE, ARNOLDO TOMAS 3-2025-55529-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MANRIQUE, ARNOLDO TOMAS 3-2024-54750-CR MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 78/55 McGinnis, Diana

MANUEL, RHONDA KAY 3-2018-42754-CR MC / POSS DEL DRUG PARAPHERNALIA McGinnis, Diana

MANUEL, SHELLY MARIE NA / SPEEDING McGinnis, Diana

MANUEL, SHELLY MARIE NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MAPLES, TERRY WAYNE 3-2019-45224-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID McGinnis, Diana

MAPLES, TERRY WAYNE 3-2021-49354-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MARCHIONE, DANTE A 3-2016-38386-CR MC / EXPIRED BOAT/VESSEL REGISTRATION McGinnis, Diana

MARIN VALDEZ, JOSE SANTANA 3-2025-55152-CR MC / OPEN CONTAINER IN MOTOR VEHICLE - DRIVER McGinnis, Diana

MARIN VALDEZ, JOSE SANTANA 3-2025-55153-CR MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 88/75 McGinnis, Diana

MARIN, ROBERTO NONE 3-2020-46568-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

MARIN, ROBERTO NONE 3-2021-49861-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MARINES, ERNESTO ALONSO 3-2017-40604-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID McGinnis, Diana

MARINES, ERNESTO ALONSO 3-2017-40605-CR MT / OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE W/O FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY McGinnis, Diana

MARQUEZ, GERALD O. 3-1998-05839-CR NA / SPEEDING McGinnis, Diana

MARQUEZ, GERALD O. 3-1998-05840-CR NA / WRONG SIDE OF ROAD (NOT PASSING) McGinnis, Diana

MARQUEZ, GERALD O. 3-1999-07000-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

MARQUEZ, ISMAEL RODRIGUEZ 3-2018-41571-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

MARQUEZ, MINERVO 3-2009-25027-CR MT / DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT McGinnis, Diana

MARQUEZ, MINERVO 3-2009-26034-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MARROQUIN, FRANK 3-2022-51766-CR MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 83/55 McGinnis, Diana

MARROQUIN, FRANK 3-2023-52467-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MARROQUIN, JOSHUA 3-2019-46021-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 80/55 McGinnis, Diana

MARROQUIN, RANDY LEE 3-2018-43091-CR MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED) McGinnis, Diana

MARSHALL, CIARA NICOLE 3-2024-53951-CR MT / PASSING IN NO PASSING AREA / PASSING VIOLATIONS* McGinnis, Diana

MARSHALL, CIARA NICOLE 3-2024-53950-CR MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 101/75 McGinnis, Diana

MARSHALL, MEGAN ELAINE 3-2020-47180-CR MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)* McGinnis, Diana

MARTIN, ALLEN CHASE 3-2025-55281-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MARTIN, ALLEN CHASE 3-2024-54083-CR MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 67/55 McGinnis, Diana

MARTIN, DAVID ALLEN 3-2018-42583-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 103/55 McGinnis, Diana

MARTIN-ALVES, WENDY 3-2018-42505-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

MARTIN-ALVES, WENDY 3-2018-42506-CR MC / OPEN CONTAINER McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN AUSENCIO 3-2024-53836-CR MC / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZE OYSTERS 2ND OFFENSE McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ SILVA, RAMON 3-2018-43191-CR MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ SILVA, RAMON 3-2018-43192-CR MT / DISPLAY WRONG LICENSE PLATES McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ SILVA, RAMON 3-2018-43190-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ TORRES, MANUEL 3-2025-55282-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ TORRES, MANUEL 3-2024-54265-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, ADRIAN DALZIEL 3-2025-55049-CR MT / OPERATION OF VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, ADRIAN DALZIEL 3-2025-55749-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO 3-2021-49127-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO 3-2019-44442-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, ALFREDO ANDRES 3-2019-44889-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 80/55 McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, ALFREDO ANDRES 3-2021-49524-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, ANGEL EFRAIN 3-2025-55041-CR MT / OPERATION OF VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE McGinnis, Diana



MARTINEZ, ANGEL EFRAIN 3-2025-55750-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, ARMANDO SIMON 3-2010-27623-CR NA / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, ARMANDO SIMON 3-2010-28133-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, AURELIO 3-2019-45632-CR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 75/60 McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, AURELIO 3-2019-45633-CR MT / EXPIRED DRIVER LICENSE (#) McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, AURELIO 3-2019-45634-CR MT / CHANGE LANE WHEN UNSAFE McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, AURELIO 3-2021-49593-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, AURELIO 3-2020-46616-CR MC / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, AURELIO 3-2020-46617-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, AURELIO 3-2021-49963-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, BRIAN 3-2018-42204-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, CESAR 3-2018-42635-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, CESAR 3-2018-42636-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, DAVID, Jr. 3-2023-52176-CR MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 75/55 McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, DAVID, Jr. 3-2023-52177-CR MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, DAVID, Jr. 3-2023-52532-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, DEBRA JEAN 3-2012-31932-CR NA / SPEEDING McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, DEBRA JEAN NA / SPEEDING McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, DEBRA JEAN NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, DILLON STERLING 3-2025-55541-CR MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, DILLON STERLING 3-2025-55751-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, ELIAS JR 3-2020-46718-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, ELOISA 3-2010-27282-CR NA / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, ELOISA 3-2010-27283-CR NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, ELOISA 3-2010-28178-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, ERNESTO, Jr. 3-2020-46692-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, ERNESTO, Jr. 3-2021-49994-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 3-2018-43077-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO M. 3-2015-36816-CR MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED) McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO M. 3-2015-37342-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, GABRIEL 3-2025-55404-CR MC / NO ENTRANCE PERMIT McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, GABRIEL 3-2025-55752-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, GEORGE, Jr. 3-2011-31768-CR MT / INVALID DRIVERS LICENSE                                    McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, GEORGE, Jr. NA / DRIVING WHILE LIC  SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, GEORGE, Jr. NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, GLORIA CUELLAR 3-2014-35784-CR MC / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL (#) McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, JACKLYN ALICIA 3-2017-39727-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, JESUS MANUEL 3-2023-52218-CR MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 86/75 McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, JESUS MANUEL 3-2023-52219-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, JESUS MANUEL 3-2023-53229-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, JESUS MANUEL, Jr. 3-2025-55283-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, JESUS MANUEL, Jr. 3-2024-54233-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, JOSE 3-2023-52601-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, JOSE ANGEL 3-2019-45929-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 81/55 McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, JOSE ANGEL 3-2019-45930-CR MC / OPEN CONTAINER McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, JOSE LUIS, Jr. 3-2021-48274-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana



MARTINEZ, JOSE LUIS, Jr. 3-2021-50312-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL 3-2021-49625-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL 3-2019-45729-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL 3-2019-45731-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL 3-2019-45730-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, JOSHUA CORY 3-2024-54281-CR MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 80/55 McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, JUAN DANIEL 3-2018-42870-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, JUAN DANIEL 3-2018-42871-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, JUAN PABLO 3-2019-45985-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, JUAN PABLO 3-2019-45986-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, JULIE ANN 3-2019-46125-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, JULIE ANN 3-2019-46126-CR MC / Driving In Left Lane Not Passing McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, JULIE ANN 3-2021-49772-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, LUIS 3-2018-41606-CR MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED) McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, MANDY NICOLE 3-2025-55285-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, MANDY NICOLE 3-2024-54557-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, MANDY NICOLE 3-2024-54556-CR MC / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, MARTIN RODRIGUEZ 3-2009-26055-CR NA / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, MARTIN RODRIGUEZ 3-2009-26056-CR NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, MARTIN RODRIGUEZ 3-2009-26057-CR MC / POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, MARTIN RODRIGUEZ 3-2010-28244-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, MARTY 3-2019-46312-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 77/55 McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, MARTY 3-2019-46313-CR MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, MARTY 3-2021-49852-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, MATTHEW AARON 3-2017-40237-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, MAX NA / NO FISHING LICENSE McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, MOISES 3-2025-55286-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, MOISES 3-2024-54341-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, NAPOLEON 3-2020-47352-CR MC / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, NAPOLEON 3-2021-50125-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, ORLANDO 3-2013-33765-CR NA / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZE OYSTERS McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, ORLANDO 3-2013-34059-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, OSCAR 3-2025-55287-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, OSCAR 3-2024-54231-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, RAMON NIETO, III NA / SHRIMP IN NURSERY AREA McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, RAMON NIETO, III NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, RICHARD 3-2010-27900-CR MC / POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, RICHARD 3-2010-29017-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, ROBERT JOSEPH 3-2019-45223-CR MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#) McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, ROBERT JOSEPH 3-2019-45222-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, ROBERT JOSEPH 3-2019-45221-CR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 93/75 McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, ROBERT JOSEPH 3-2021-49353-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, SARAH ALEXIS 3-2019-46115-CR MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHANALIA* McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, SARAH ALEXIS 3-2021-49773-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH RAE 3-2017-39598-CR MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH RAE 3-2017-39599-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 60/45 McGinnis, Diana



MARTINEZ, TRINI LEE 3-2020-46365-CR MT / EXPIRED DRIVER LICENSE (#) McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, TRINI LEE 3-2021-49854-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, VICENTE 3-2014-36461-CR MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, VICENTE 3-2015-37303-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, VIVIANA VANESSA 3-2023-53088-CR MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 63/45 McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ, VIVIANA VANESSA 3-2025-54977-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ-CASTILLO, ROSALINDA 3-2015-37284-CR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 70/55 McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ-CASTILLO, ROSALINDA 3-2015-37285-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ-CASTILLO, ROSALINDA 3-2015-37678-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ-TORRES, MANUEL NA / NO FISHING LICENSE McGinnis, Diana

MARTINEZ-TORRES, MANUEL NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MASEDA, SARA DANIELLE 3-2023-52528-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MASEDA, SARA DANIELLE 3-2023-52162-CR MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 96/55 McGinnis, Diana

MASON, ANTHONY, Jr. 3-2016-12063-CRM MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MASON, ANTHONY, Jr. 3-2015-37920-CR MT / DISREGARD NO PASSING ZONE McGinnis, Diana

MASON, ANTHONY, Jr. 3-2015-37921-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

MASSEY, CALLIE ANNE 3-2025-55459-CR MC / EXCEED POSTED SPEED 63/50 McGinnis, Diana

MASSEY, CALLIE ANNE 3-2025-55808-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MATA, BOBBY J 3-2002-05606-CR NA / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED) McGinnis, Diana

MATA, BOBBY J 3-2003-06624-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

MATA, HELETIER 3-2019-13128-CRM MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

MATA, JOSE, Jr. 3-2008-22907-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MATA, JOSE, Jr. 3-2008-21720-CR NA / POSSESSION OF OVERSIZED FISH McGinnis, Diana

MATA, JOSE, Jr. 3-2008-21721-CR NA / POSSESSION OF OVERSIZED FISH McGinnis, Diana

MATA, JOSE, Jr. 3-2008-21722-CR NA / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZED FISH McGinnis, Diana

MATA, JOSE, Jr. 3-2008-21723-CR NA / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZED FISH McGinnis, Diana

MATA, JOSE, Jr. 3-2008-21724-CR NA / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZED FISH McGinnis, Diana

MATA, RAUL MICHAEL 3-2013-34619-CR MT / INVALID DRIVERS LICENSE McGinnis, Diana

MATA, RAUL MICHAEL 3-2013-34792-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

MATTHEWS, ROBERT ELLIS, II 3-2013-33712-CR MU / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED McGinnis, Diana

MATTHEWS, ROBERT ELLIS, II 3-2013-34057-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

MAURICIO, LUIS BRIAN 3-2021-48705-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* McGinnis, Diana

MAURICIO, LUIS BRIAN 3-2021-48706-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* McGinnis, Diana

MAURICIO, LUIS BRIAN 3-2021-50404-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MAYNARD, MAKAYLA ANN 3-2025-55288-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MAYNARD, MAKAYLA ANN 3-2024-53936-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

MAYS, AUNDRA DWIGHT 3-2021-49415-CR MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 88/75 McGinnis, Diana

MAYS, AUNDRA DWIGHT 3-2021-49416-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* McGinnis, Diana

MAYS, AUNDRA DWIGHT 3-2022-51316-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MCCABE, COURTNEY LEE 3-2019-45880-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 75/55 McGinnis, Diana

MCCABE, COURTNEY LEE 3-2021-49667-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MCCLANE, CURTIS DAVID 3-2019-12935-CRM MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

MCCLANE, CURTIS DAVID 3-2018-41749-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID McGinnis, Diana

MCDEVITT, NICHOLAS RYAN 3-2018-43489-CR MC / NO HUNTING LICENSE McGinnis, Diana

MCDEVITT, NICHOLAS RYAN 3-2018-43490-CR MC / NO HUNTERS EDUCATION McGinnis, Diana

MCELROY, LAKENDRICK LAVONTE 3-2021-49946-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana



MCELROY, LAKENDRICK LAVONTE 3-2020-46573-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

MCGEE, ROBERT DESHAWN 3-2019-44865-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID McGinnis, Diana

MCGEE, ROBERT DESHAWN 3-2021-49509-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MCGUIRE, SAMUEL TYLER 3-2025-55828-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MCGUIRE, SAMUEL TYLER 3-2025-55495-CR MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 92/75 McGinnis, Diana

MCHENRY, CURTIS DONYEAL 3-2022-50827-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

MCHUGH, COLLEEN ELIZABETH NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MCHUGH, COLLEEN ELIZABETH NA / PUBLIC INTOXICATION McGinnis, Diana

MCLAREN, DUNCAN 3-2025-55295-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MCLAREN, DUNCAN 3-2024-54214-CR MT / OPERATION OF VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE McGinnis, Diana

MCLEMORE, MATTHEW RAYMOND 3-2016-38911-CR MC / FAIL TO DISPLAY VALID DRIVERS LICENSE McGinnis, Diana

MCLEMORE, MATTHEW RAYMOND 3-2016-38910-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

MCMAHAN, CAREY CORINNA 3-2025-54878-CR MC / PUBLIC INTOXICATION* McGinnis, Diana

MCMAKIN-SOLIS, JULIE DIANE 3-2025-55829-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MCMAKIN-SOLIS, JULIE DIANE 3-2025-55507-CR MT / FAILED TO YIELD TO RIGHT OF WAY McGinnis, Diana

MCMANUS, TRINITI MARIE 3-2023-52427-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

MCMANUS, TRINITI MARIE 3-2023-53265-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MCMILLAN, CHRISTOPHER V 3-2019-43749-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

MCMILLAN, CHRISTOPHER V 3-2021-14253-CRM MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MCREYNOLDS, KELLY LYNN 3-2013-34907-CR MC / Driving While License Invalid (Class C) McGinnis, Diana

MCSWEENEY, DENNIS 3-2013-34985-CR MT / SPEEDING = TO 10% OR GREATER 85/75 McGinnis, Diana

MEDELLIN, DAVID 3-2017-12395-CRM MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

MEDINA SEPULVEDA, JUAN CARLOS 3-2017-39907-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 86/75 McGinnis, Diana

MEDINA, ANGEL HERNANDEZ 3-2022-51438-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* McGinnis, Diana

MEDINA, ANGEL HERNANDEZ 3-2023-52037-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MEDINA, JESSE ELEAZAR 3-2021-49472-CR MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

MEDINA, JESSE ELEAZAR 3-2022-51326-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MEDINA, JESUS 3-2010-27678-CR NA / EXPIRED INSPECTION CERTIFICATE McGinnis, Diana

MEDINA, JESUS 3-2010-27679-CR NA / SPEEDING McGinnis, Diana

Medina, Jorge A 3-2021-49089-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

Medina, Jorge A 3-2019-44286-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

Medina, Jorge A 3-2019-44287-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

Medina, Jorge A 3-2020-46923-CR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 81/65 McGinnis, Diana

Medina, Jorge A 3-2020-46924-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID McGinnis, Diana

Medina, Jorge A 3-2021-50030-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

Medina, Jorge A 3-2020-46544-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* McGinnis, Diana

Medina, Jorge A 3-2021-49953-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MEDINA, MARCUS ANTHONY 3-2021-48926-CR MC / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE McGinnis, Diana

MEDINA, MARCUS ANTHONY 3-2021-50453-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MEDINA, ROBERT CARLOS 3-2005-13735-CR NA / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE McGinnis, Diana

MEDINA, ROBERT CARLOS 3-2005-13736-CR NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

MEDINA, ROBERT CARLOS 3-2005-13737-CR NA / PUBLIC INTOXICATION McGinnis, Diana

MEDRANO AGUILAR, ANGEL YOUITAL 3-2022-51260-CR MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 90/75 McGinnis, Diana

MEDRANO, CHARLES ANTHONY 3-2018-41186-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

MEDRANO, CHARLES ANTHONY 3-2018-41187-CR MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#) McGinnis, Diana

MEDRANO, CHARLES ANTHONY 3-2018-41188-CR MC / OPEN CONTAINER IN MOTOR VEHICLE - DRIVER McGinnis, Diana



MEDRANO, CHARLES ANTHONY 3-2018-41189-CR MT / FAIL TO YIELD ROW TURNING LEFT (#) McGinnis, Diana

MEDRANO, KYLE RAY 3-2022-51560-CR MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 60/45 McGinnis, Diana

MEDRANO, KYLE RAY 3-2023-52048-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MEJIA, BENJAMIN 3-2016-38483-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

MEJIA, BENJAMIN 3-2016-38482-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

MEJIA, BENJAMIN 3-2016-38481-CR MT / RAN STOP SIGN McGinnis, Diana

MEJIA, REFUGIO JUSTO NA / CAPIAS PROFINE McGinnis, Diana

MELI, PAULA JEAN 3-2025-55296-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MELI, PAULA JEAN 3-2024-53786-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* McGinnis, Diana

MENDEZ GOMEZ, ROBERTO 3-2019-44615-CR MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED) McGinnis, Diana

MENDEZ, JOE MICHAEL 3-2018-42493-CR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 65/55 McGinnis, Diana

MENDEZ, OCIEL JR 3-2023-52591-CR MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 79/55 McGinnis, Diana

MENDEZ, OCIEL JR 3-2023-53280-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MENDEZ, RAFAEL 3-2020-48059-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

MENDEZ, RAFAEL 3-2020-48060-CR MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#) McGinnis, Diana

MENDEZ, RAFAEL 3-2021-50280-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MENDIOLA, JUAN CARLOS 3-2018-42901-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

MENDIOLA, JUAN CARLOS 3-2018-42902-CR MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#) McGinnis, Diana

MENDOZA, ALBERT, Jr. 3-2021-48825-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* McGinnis, Diana

MENDOZA, BRANDON 3-2025-55490-CR MT / FAIL TO DRIVE IN SINGLE LANE (#) McGinnis, Diana

MENDOZA, BRIAN DABO 3-2017-40430-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

MENDOZA, CRISTIAN 3-2019-46116-CR MC / MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE McGinnis, Diana

MENDOZA, CRISTIAN 3-2019-46117-CR MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHANALIA* McGinnis, Diana

MENDOZA, CRISTIAN 3-2021-49774-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MENDOZA, ERICK HERNANDEZ 3-2019-46235-CR MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) McGinnis, Diana

MENDOZA, FERNANDO 3-2023-52204-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

MENDOZA, FERNANDO 3-2023-52542-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MENDOZA, HORACIO 3-2021-48714-CR MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)* McGinnis, Diana

MENDOZA, HORACIO 3-2021-50406-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MENDOZA, JOHN PAUL 3-2016-39110-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

MENDOZA, JONATHAN ADRIAN 3-2018-43249-CR MC / POSSESSION OR DELIVERY OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA McGinnis, Diana

MENDOZA, JONATHAN ADRIAN 3-2018-43248-CR NA / DISREGARD STOP SIGN (#) McGinnis, Diana

MENDOZA, JUAN DIEGO 3-2018-42852-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

MENDOZA, MARIO 3-2019-45868-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 84/55 McGinnis, Diana

MENDOZA, MARIO 3-2019-45869-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

MENDOZA, MARIO 3-2021-49658-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MERCADO, FELIX JR 3-2023-53242-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MERCADO, FELIX JR 3-2023-52329-CR MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 43/30 McGinnis, Diana

MERCADO, PATRICIA 3-2025-56002-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* McGinnis, Diana

MERCADO, PATRICIA 3-2026-56174-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MERCADO, PAUL RAMOS 3-2009-25804-CR NA / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED) McGinnis, Diana

MERCADO, PAUL RAMOS 3-2009-25805-CR NA / NO SALTWATER SPORTFISHING STAMP (WHEN REQUIRED) McGinnis, Diana

MERCED CRUZ, ANTHONY 3-2023-52370-CR MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 85/55 McGinnis, Diana

MERCED CRUZ, ANTHONY 3-2023-53256-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MERCED CRUZ, ANTHONY 3-2023-53345-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MERCED CRUZ, ANTHONY 3-2023-52949-CR MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 81/55 McGinnis, Diana



MERRITT, ALYSSA GABRIEL 3-2022-50977-CR MT / DRIVING WITH EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

MERRITT, ALYSSA GABRIEL 3-2022-51487-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MERRITT, CHRISTOPHER ALLEN NA / CAPIAS PROFINE McGinnis, Diana

MEYERS, CHEYANNE DESIRE 3-2025-55300-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MEYERS, CHEYANNE DESIRE 3-2024-53908-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* McGinnis, Diana

MICHEALS, ARTHUR JOHN 3-2019-45894-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

MICHEALS, ARTHUR JOHN 3-2021-49673-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MIKELL, ANTWON LEONARD 3-2014-36260-CR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 70/55 McGinnis, Diana

MIKELL, ANTWON LEONARD 3-2014-36261-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL (#) McGinnis, Diana

MIKELL, ANTWON LEONARD 3-2015-37235-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MILLARD EVANS, JASON KENYON 3-2025-56030-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MILLARD EVANS, JASON KENYON 3-2025-55639-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* McGinnis, Diana

MILLER, CHRISTOPHER JOHN 3-2025-55385-CR MC / FAIL TO TRANSFER TITLE   45 DAYS McGinnis, Diana

MILLER, CHRISTOPHER JOHN 3-2025-55386-CR MC / EXPIRED BOAT/VESSEL REGISTRATION* McGinnis, Diana

MILLER, CHRISTOPHER JOHN 3-2025-55803-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MILLER, CODY ALLEN 3-2019-45602-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID McGinnis, Diana

MILLER, CODY ALLEN 3-2021-49745-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MILLER, FRED EDWARD 3-2025-54984-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MILLER, FRED EDWARD 3-2023-53487-CR MC / POSSESS FLOUNDER IN CLOSED SEASON* McGinnis, Diana

MILLER, JENNIFER RENEA 3-2009-25782-CR NA / PUBLIC INTOXICATION McGinnis, Diana

MILLER, JENNIFER RENEA 3-2009-27102-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MILLER, KENNETH RANSOM 3-2017-39723-CR MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES/REGISTRATION INSIGNIA (#) McGinnis, Diana

MILLER, KENNETH RANSOM 3-2017-40259-CR MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES/REGISTRATION INSIGNIA (#) McGinnis, Diana

MILLER, LINDA 3-2019-13453-CRM MC / PUBLIC NUISANCE McGinnis, Diana

MILNER, DAVID SIDNEY THOMAS 3-2025-55831-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MILNER, DAVID SIDNEY THOMAS 3-2025-55249-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

MILNER, PAMELA SUE NA / NO DRIVERS LICENSE McGinnis, Diana

MIRANDA FELIX, MAGNO 3-2020-48040-CR MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)* McGinnis, Diana

MIRANDA FELIX, MAGNO 3-2021-50275-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MIRANDA, IVAN ALAN 3-2020-47045-CR MC / SHRIMPING IN A NURSERY AREA McGinnis, Diana

MIRANDA, IVAN ALAN 3-2021-50067-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MIRELES, HOPE SAVANA KIMBERLY 3-2025-55645-CR MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

MIRELES, HOPE SAVANA KIMBERLY 3-2025-56019-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MIRELES, MIKAL MARTIN 3-2025-55304-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MIRELES, MIKAL MARTIN 3-2024-53835-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* McGinnis, Diana

MISER, JERRY DEWAYNE NA / DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT McGinnis, Diana

Mitchell, Donald Robert 3-2014-35333-CR MC / PUBLIC INTOXICATION McGinnis, Diana

MITCHELL, EMMA NOEL 3-2025-55305-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MITCHELL, EMMA NOEL 3-2024-53620-CR MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 80/55 McGinnis, Diana

MITCHELL, HARRY JACOB, III 3-2019-46100-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 75/55 McGinnis, Diana

MITCHELL, HARRY JACOB, III 3-2021-49769-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MITCHELL, THOMAS PERRY 3-2021-48316-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID McGinnis, Diana

MITCHELL, THOMAS PERRY 3-2021-50321-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MIX, MATTHEW DILLON 3-2025-55306-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MIX, MATTHEW DILLON 3-2024-54461-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* McGinnis, Diana

MOHAMMAD, DANIAL NA / NO SEATBELT PASSENGER McGinnis, Diana



MOHAMMAD, DANIAL NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MOJICA, JOSE LUIS, Jr. 3-2025-55442-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* McGinnis, Diana

MOJICA, JOSE LUIS, Jr. 3-2025-55893-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MOLINA, AMANDA NA / CAPIAS PROFINE McGinnis, Diana

MOLINA, AMANDA NA / CAPIAS PROFINE McGinnis, Diana

MOLINA, JEFFREY 3-2018-42184-CR MC / DRIVING WITHOUT DRIVERS LICENSE McGinnis, Diana

MOLINA, MARCOS 3-2009-26402-CR MT / FAILURE TO SHOW DRIVERS LICENSE McGinnis, Diana

MOLINA, MARCOS 3-2010-27879-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

MOLINA, MARTHA AIDEE 3-2007-18511-CR NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

MOLINA, MARTHA AIDEE 3-2007-19330-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

MOLINA, MICHAEL ANTHONY 3-2017-39459-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID McGinnis, Diana

MONDRAGON, AMBER NICOLE 3-2019-44749-CR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 76/55 McGinnis, Diana

MONDRAGON, AMBER NICOLE 3-2021-49181-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MONGE, MARVIN ISAAC 3-2020-46639-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* McGinnis, Diana

MONGE, MARVIN ISAAC 3-2021-49974-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MONK, RUSSELL 3-2019-45100-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 72/55 McGinnis, Diana

MONSEVAIS, MARIE YOLANDA 3-2024-53795-CR MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 91/75 McGinnis, Diana

MONSEVAIS, MARIE YOLANDA 3-2024-53794-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* McGinnis, Diana

MONTALVO, JOE ANGEL 3-2025-55312-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MONTALVO, JOE ANGEL 3-2024-54170-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

MONTALVO, JOE ANGEL 3-2025-55311-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MONTALVO, JOE ANGEL 3-2024-53942-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

MONTALVO, LILJANA 3-2010-27366-CR NA / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE McGinnis, Diana

MONTANO, FRANCISCO, Jr. 3-2013-33633-CR NA / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED) McGinnis, Diana

MONTANO, FRANCISCO, Jr. 3-2013-34050-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

MONTELONGO, GRACIE TORRES 3-2022-51424-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MONTELONGO, GRACIE TORRES 3-2022-50798-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

MONTEMAYOR, RIGOBERTO 3-2018-41866-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

MONTES, JEFFREY ALAN 3-2013-35047-CR MT / EXPIRED INSPECTION McGinnis, Diana

MONTES, JEFFREY ALAN 3-2014-35758-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MONTES, JEFFREY ALAN 3-2013-35048-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE McGinnis, Diana

MONTEZ, CARLOS JOELY NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MONTEZ, CARLOS JOELY NA / NO FISHING LICENSE McGinnis, Diana

MONTGOMERY, KENNIE ALAN 3-2022-50858-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* McGinnis, Diana

MONTGOMERY, KENNIE ALAN 3-2022-51607-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* McGinnis, Diana

MONTGOMERY, KENNIE ALAN 3-2023-52063-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MONTGOMERY, ZOEY LAUREN 3-2025-55313-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MONTGOMERY, ZOEY LAUREN 3-2024-53894-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* McGinnis, Diana

MOON, DANA L 3-2015-36900-CR MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA McGinnis, Diana

MOORE, DIVIE A 3-2018-42685-CR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 87/75 McGinnis, Diana

MOORE, JESSICA LEE 3-2013-33711-CR NA / LITTERING McGinnis, Diana

MOORE, JESSICA LEE 3-2013-34056-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

MOORE, JOHN CURTIS 3-2018-41479-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID McGinnis, Diana

MOORE, MATTHEW AARON 3-2018-42889-CR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 76/55 McGinnis, Diana

MOORE, MATTHEW AARON 3-2018-42890-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID McGinnis, Diana

Mora, Nadine A. 3-2017-02556-HC MC / ISSUANCE OF A BAD CHECK McGinnis, Diana



MORALES, ETHAN KANE 3-2021-48547-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

MORALES, ETHAN KANE 3-2021-50369-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MORALES, ETHAN KANE 3-2022-50831-CR MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 90/55 McGinnis, Diana

MORALES, ETHAN KANE 3-2022-50832-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

MORALES, ETHAN KANE 3-2022-51429-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

Morales, Juan Carlos 3-2019-44065-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

Morales, Juan Carlos 3-2021-49046-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MORALES, JUAN HUMBERTO 3-2018-42284-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

MORALES, JUANITO 3-2010-27650-CR MU / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZE OYSTERS McGinnis, Diana

MORALES, LETICIA 3-2021-14151-CRM MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR ON A SUMMONS/SUBPOENA McGinnis, Diana

MORALES, MATTHEW 3-2016-38102-CR MT / SPEEDING 74/55 McGinnis, Diana

MORALES, OSCAR 3-2009-26199-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MORALES, OSCAR 3-2019-43788-CR MC / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZE OYSTERS (1ST OFFENSE OR 20-30%) McGinnis, Diana

MORALES, OSCAR 3-2021-49009-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MORALES-MORALES, DIEGO 3-2018-42383-CR MC / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE McGinnis, Diana

MORAN MORA, LAURA 3-2019-45686-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

MORAN, JESUS ANTONIO NA / CAPIAS PROFINE McGinnis, Diana

MORAN, JESUS ANTONIO NA / CAPIAS PROFINE McGinnis, Diana

MORAN, MANUEL JR 3-2018-42461-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

MORENO SANCHEZ, DANIEL 3-2019-45393-CR MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHANALIA* McGinnis, Diana

MORENO SANCHEZ, DANIEL 3-2021-49725-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MORENO, ANGEL LOPEZ 3-2020-47735-CR MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)* McGinnis, Diana

MORENO, ANGEL LOPEZ 3-2020-47736-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* McGinnis, Diana

MORENO, ANGEL LOPEZ 3-2021-50230-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MORENO, CESAR, III 3-2017-40821-CR MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED) McGinnis, Diana

MORENO, CODY 3-2016-38387-CR MC / EXPIRED BOAT/VESSEL REGISTRATION McGinnis, Diana

MORENO, CODY 3-2018-12756-CRM MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MORENO, DANIEL CARBELLO NA / UNRESTRAINED CHILD 4-14 McGinnis, Diana

MORENO, DANIEL CARBELLO NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MORENO, ISRAEL 3-2016-38337-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

MORENO, ISRAEL 3-2016-38338-CR MC / PUBLIC INTOXICATION McGinnis, Diana

MORENO, JOSE BERNARDO 3-2014-35560-CR MC / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZE OYSTERS (3RD OFFENSE OR 46% AND UP) McGinnis, Diana

MORENO, JOSE BERNARDO 3-2015-36702-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MORENO, JOSHUA AARON 3-2022-50761-CR MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 69/55 McGinnis, Diana

MORENO, JOSHUA AARON 3-2022-51415-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MORENO, LEONEL SALINAS 3-2000-09972-CR NA / SPEEDING McGinnis, Diana

MORENO, LEONEL SALINAS 3-2000-09973-CR NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

MORENO, LUCAS 3-2009-26227-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MORENO, MARIO 3-2025-54985-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MORENO, MATTHEW 3-2022-51149-CR MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)* McGinnis, Diana

MORENO, MATTHEW 3-2022-51540-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MORENO, REY DAVID 3-2020-47155-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* McGinnis, Diana

MORENO, REY DAVID 3-2021-50091-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MORGAN, DAVID, Jr. 3-2014-35943-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MORGAN, DAVID, Jr. 3-2013-35068-CR MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) McGinnis, Diana

MORGAN, DAVID, Jr. 3-2013-35069-CR MT / UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 McGinnis, Diana



MORIN, ABIMAEL 3-2017-40251-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

MORIN, GABRIEL 3-2002-05435-CR NA / SPEEDING McGinnis, Diana

MORRIS, JUSTIN KASE 3-2020-47508-CR MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)* McGinnis, Diana

MORRIS, JUSTIN KASE 3-2021-50186-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MORRISON, WILLIAM HENRY 3-2016-38932-CR MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#) McGinnis, Diana

MORROW, JEFFERY 3-2007-18592-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

MORROW, JEFFERY 3-2006-17450-CR NA / PUBLIC INTOXICATION McGinnis, Diana

MORTON, JIM W 3-2003-06175-CR NA / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED) McGinnis, Diana

MORTON, JIM W 3-2003-06897-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

MOSES, RANDELL SARVILLE 3-2020-47060-CR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 80/65 McGinnis, Diana

MOSES, RANDELL SARVILLE 3-2021-50070-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MOVIA, MARTA 3-2018-43510-CR MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED) McGinnis, Diana

MOYA, CESARIO 3-2016-12064-CRM MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MOYA, CESARIO 3-2015-37816-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

MOYA, CESARIO 3-2015-37815-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

MOYA, JOSHUA IVAN 3-2022-50664-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

MOYA, JOSHUA IVAN 3-2022-51390-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MOYA, JUSTIN MICHAEL 3-2022-51957-CR MC / OPEN CONTAINER IN MOTOR VEHICLE - PASSENGER (#) McGinnis, Diana

MOYA, JUSTIN MICHAEL 3-2023-52500-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MRAZ, CASSIE LYNN 3-2024-53737-CR MC / PUBLIC INTOXICATION* McGinnis, Diana

MULLENAX, TIMOTHY MICHAEL 3-2017-39543-CR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 70/55 McGinnis, Diana

MUNGIA, ERNEST JUNIOR 3-2020-46571-CR MC / OPEN CONTAINER IN MOTOR VEHICLE - PASSENGER (#) McGinnis, Diana

MUNGIA, ERNEST JUNIOR 3-2021-49945-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MUNGUIA, STEVEN ROSSETT 3-2022-51986-CR MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHANALIA* McGinnis, Diana

MUNGUIA, STEVEN ROSSETT 3-2023-52506-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MUNOZ, CALISTRO 3-2020-46489-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE-2ND OFFENSE or More McGinnis, Diana

MUNOZ, DORA LAMAR 3-2008-23334-CR NA / SPEEDING McGinnis, Diana

MUNOZ, DORA LAMAR 3-2009-25388-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

MUNOZ, DUSTIN T 3-2023-52001-CR MC / POSSESS UNDERSIZED REDFISH* (14 1/4) McGinnis, Diana

MUNOZ, DUSTIN T 3-2023-52507-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MUNOZ, FERNANDO JR 3-2018-43396-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID McGinnis, Diana

MUNOZ, FERNANDO JR 3-2018-43397-CR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 73/55 McGinnis, Diana

MUNOZ, OLDA LETICIA 3-2021-49385-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MUNOZ, OLDA LETICIA 3-2019-45290-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 75/55 McGinnis, Diana

MUNOZ, STEVEN, Jr. 3-2020-47071-CR MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)* McGinnis, Diana

MUNOZ, STEVEN, Jr. 3-2021-50071-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MUNSON, SHAUN DONOVAN 3-2016-38891-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

MUNSON, SHAUN DONOVAN 3-2016-38890-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 69/55 McGinnis, Diana

MURGATROYD, WILLIAM BENJAMIN 3-2024-54082-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* McGinnis, Diana

MURGATROYD, WILLIAM BENJAMIN 3-2025-55319-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

MURILLO, GUSTAVO 3-2021-49118-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MURILLO, GUSTAVO 3-2019-44410-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

MURILLO, GUSTAVO 3-2019-44411-CR MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#) McGinnis, Diana

MURPHY, JAMES LEWIS 3-2013-34572-CR MT / INVALID DRIVERS LICENSE                                    McGinnis, Diana

MURPHY, JOHNATHAN NICHOLAS 3-2016-38148-CR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 90/75 McGinnis, Diana

MURPHY, JOHNATHAN NICHOLAS 3-2016-38149-CR MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#) McGinnis, Diana



MURPHY, JOHNATHAN NICHOLAS 3-2016-38665-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MURPHY, NICHOLAS LEE 3-2016-38775-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID McGinnis, Diana

MURRAY, COREY LASHAWN 3-2020-47607-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

MURRAY, COREY LASHAWN 3-2021-50193-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MURRAY, JOHN 3-2024-15808-CRM MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE McGinnis, Diana

MURRAY, JOHN 3-2024-15807-CRM MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE McGinnis, Diana

MURRAY, JOHN ROBERT 3-2024-53633-CR MC / ASSAULT (FAMILY MEMBER)  CLASS C McGinnis, Diana

MUSSEY, BRIAN 3-2023-53497-CR MT / NO SAFETY BELT- DRIVER* McGinnis, Diana

MUSSEY, BRIAN 3-2025-54986-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MYERS, JERRETT ANTHONY 3-2022-51255-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* McGinnis, Diana

MYERS, JERRETT ANTHONY 3-2022-51256-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

MYERS, JERRETT ANTHONY 3-2023-52029-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

MYERS, TRACEY JO 3-2013-34364-CR MT / INVALID DRIVERS LICENSE McGinnis, Diana

NAKAI, SHEREE H 3-2026-56162-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

NAKAI, SHEREE H 3-2025-55903-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

NANCE, TIMOTHY GENE 3-2004-08874-CR NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

NANCE, TIMOTHY GENE 3-2004-10555-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

NARANJO BOCANEGRA, ISRAEL 3-2020-46922-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

NARANJO BOCANEGRA, ISRAEL 3-2021-50031-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

NARANJO BOCANEGRA, ISRAEL 3-2020-46921-CR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 88/65 McGinnis, Diana

NARANJO, BRITTANY 3-2019-13379-CRM MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE McGinnis, Diana

NARANJO, EDDIE CASTILLO 3-2019-45384-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

NARANJO, EDDIE CASTILLO 3-2020-47782-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID McGinnis, Diana

NARANJO, EDDIE CASTILLO 3-2021-50388-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

NARANJO, EDDIE CASTILLO 3-2019-44082-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

NARANJO, EDDIE CASTILLO 3-2021-48673-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

NARANJO, EDDIE CASTILLO 3-2024-54333-CR MT / NOT SECURED BY SEATBELT - PASSENGER* McGinnis, Diana

NARANJO, EDDIE CASTILLO 3-2025-55320-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

NARANJO, PHILIP G 3-2018-41448-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID McGinnis, Diana

NARANJO, VIVIANO, Jr. 3-2009-26451-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

NASZKIEWICZ, MICHAEL JORDAN 3-2023-53264-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

NASZKIEWICZ, MICHAEL JORDAN 3-2023-52426-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

NATALE, JOSHUA JAMES 3-2015-36932-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

NATALE, JOSHUA JAMES 3-2015-37388-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

NAVA, JOHN G 3-2022-50774-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* McGinnis, Diana

NAVA, JOHN G 3-2022-51419-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

NAVARRO, CARMEN ALETHEA 3-2007-18779-CR NA / SPEEDING McGinnis, Diana

NAVARRO, CARMEN ALETHEA 3-2007-19470-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

NAVARRO, PEDRO ALEJANDRO 3-2021-49062-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

NAVARRO, PEDRO ALEJANDRO 3-2019-44142-CR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 82/55 McGinnis, Diana

NAVARRO, PEDRO ALEJANDRO 3-2019-44143-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

NEAL, MITCHELL LEON NA / NO SEATBELT PASSENGER McGinnis, Diana

Nelson, Darnell 3-2015-37700-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

NELSON, JAMES E. 3-2016-38538-CR MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES/REGISTRATION McGinnis, Diana

NELSON, JAMES E. 3-2016-38539-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

NELSON, JAMES E. 3-2016-38540-CR MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE McGinnis, Diana



NELSON, LYNDON 3-2017-40829-CR MC / PUBLIC INTOXICATION McGinnis, Diana

NELSON, LYNDON 3-2017-40830-CR MC / FAILURE TO IDENTIFY-CLASS C* McGinnis, Diana

NETTLETON, JUDITH M 3-2017-40084-CR MC / OPEN CONTAINER IN MOTOR VEHICLE - PASSENGER (#) McGinnis, Diana

NETTLETON, JUDITH M 3-2018-42103-CR MC / ANIMAL AT LARGE* McGinnis, Diana

NEWCOMER, MISTY DAWN 3-2025-55894-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

NEWCOMER, MISTY DAWN 3-2025-55489-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* McGinnis, Diana

NGUYEN, ANH 3-2025-0073-MH NA / MENTAL HEALTH COMMITMENT McGinnis, Diana

NICHOLS, BENJAMIN HUGH 3-2024-53590-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

NICHOLS, BENJAMIN HUGH 3-2025-55321-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

NICHOLS, DENISE LOREN 3-1997-02130-CR MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

NICHOLS, DENISE LOREN 3-1996-00199-CR NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

NICHOLS, KALOB W. 3-2018-02561-HC MC / ISSUANCE OF A BAD CHECK McGinnis, Diana

NICHOLS, KALOB W. 3-2021-49748-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

NICHOLS, KALOB W. 3-2019-45486-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

NICHOLSON, JAMES GILLIN 3-2016-38293-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID McGinnis, Diana

NICHOLSON, JAMES GILLIN 3-2018-12754-CRM MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

NICHOLSON, JAMES GILLIN 3-2016-38292-CR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 68/55 McGinnis, Diana

NIELSEN, CARL ALAN NA / SEAT BELT VIOLATIONS McGinnis, Diana

NIELSEN, CARL ALAN NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

NINO, JONATHON LEE 3-2021-49233-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

NINO, JONATHON LEE 3-2021-49232-CR MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES/REGISTRATION* McGinnis, Diana

NINO, NAOMI 3-2017-40655-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

NINO, NAOMI 3-2017-40656-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

NINO, NAOMI 3-2017-40657-CR MT / STOP, STAND, OR PARK ON ROADWAY McGinnis, Diana

NIXON, VERSHAUN 3-2018-42202-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

NIXON, VERSHAUN BATISTE 3-2018-42321-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

NOBLES, JACOB RYAN 3-2024-53913-CR MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION* McGinnis, Diana

NOBLES, JACOB RYAN 3-2024-53914-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* McGinnis, Diana

NOBLES, JACOB RYAN 3-2025-55322-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

NOLES, CAMERON 3-2019-44245-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

NOLES, CAMERON 3-2021-49084-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

NORIEGA, DANIEL ALBERTO 3-2019-44081-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

NORIEGA, JOHNATHON OBRIAN 3-2018-42882-CR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 86/75 McGinnis, Diana

NORIEGA, JOHNATHON OBRIAN 3-2018-42883-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID McGinnis, Diana

NORRIS, KATHERIN LISA 3-2025-55558-CR MT / EXPIRED REGISTRATION McGinnis, Diana

NORRIS, KATHERIN LISA 3-2025-55895-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

NOTTINGHAM, VAUGHN NOLAN 3-2015-37242-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

NOTTINGHAM, VAUGHN NOLAN 3-2015-37515-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

NUNEZ, JAIME ALBERTO 3-2019-44400-CR MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) McGinnis, Diana

NUNEZ, JAIME ALBERTO 3-2021-49115-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

NUSS, ALLIE HAYDEN 3-2023-53147-CR MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 74/45 McGinnis, Diana

OAKMAN, HANNAH SUZANNE 3-2024-53939-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* McGinnis, Diana

OAKMAN, HANNAH SUZANNE 3-2024-53938-CR MT / OPERATION OF VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE McGinnis, Diana

OAKMAN, HANNAH SUZANNE 3-2024-53911-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* McGinnis, Diana

OBANAN, GLEN RAY 3-2021-49816-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* McGinnis, Diana

OBANAN, GLEN RAY 3-2022-51350-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana



OBOHAT, RAMARA 3-2017-40039-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 94/55 McGinnis, Diana

OBOHAT, RAMARA 3-2017-40040-CR MT / PASSING VIOLATIONS McGinnis, Diana

OCHOA, FRED, Jr. 3-2017-40372-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

OCHOA, LUZ MARIA 3-2025-16141-CRM MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE McGinnis, Diana

OJEDA, FRANCISCO, III 3-2010-27739-CR NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

OJEDA, FRANCISCO, III 3-2010-27740-CR NA / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE McGinnis, Diana

OJEDA, FRANCISCO, III 3-2010-28125-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

OLGUIN, JACKALINE 3-2019-45353-CR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 88/75 McGinnis, Diana

OLGUIN, JACKALINE 3-2019-45354-CR MC / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

OLGUIN, JACKALINE 3-2021-49713-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

OLGUIN, JACKALINE 3-2020-47061-CR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 87/65 McGinnis, Diana

OLGUIN, JACKALINE 3-2020-47062-CR MC / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

OLGUIN, JACKALINE 3-2021-50069-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

OLIVA LOPEZ, JUAN CARLOS 3-2021-48671-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 87/75 McGinnis, Diana

OLIVA LOPEZ, JUAN CARLOS 3-2021-50393-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

OLIVARES LOPEZ, CRISOFORO 3-2019-44354-CR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 73/55 McGinnis, Diana

OLIVARES LOPEZ, CRISOFORO 3-2021-49100-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

OLIVARES LOPEZ, CRISOFORO 3-2025-54823-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* McGinnis, Diana

OLIVARES LOPEZ, CRISOFORO 3-2025-54824-CR MT / DRIVE OVER,ACROSS,OR IN A DIVIDING SPACE,PHYSICAL BARRIER,OR SECTION CONSTRUCTED TO IMPEDE TRAFFICMcGinnis, Diana

OLIVARES LOPEZ, CRISOFORO 3-2025-55758-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

OLIVARES, FERNANDO 3-2018-43124-CR MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED) McGinnis, Diana

OLIVARES, FERNANDO 3-2025-55014-CR MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 98/75 McGinnis, Diana

OLIVARES, FERNANDO 3-2025-55759-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

OLIVAREZ, ANDRES HERNANDEZ 3-2017-40926-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

OLIVAS, JERRY LYNN, Jr. 3-2011-31150-CR NA / WINDOW TINT McGinnis, Diana

OLIVE, ALASTAIR 3-2025-56010-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* McGinnis, Diana

OLIVE, ALASTAIR 3-2026-56175-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

OLIVER, CHRISTOPHER JOHN NA / PUBLIC INTOXICATION McGinnis, Diana

OLIVER, CHRISTOPHER JOHN NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

OLIVER, TIANNA MARIE 3-2015-37175-CR MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) McGinnis, Diana

OLIVER, TIANNA MARIE 3-2015-37542-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

OLIVO, JESSE JAMES 3-2012-32880-CR MT / INVALID DRIVERS LICENSE McGinnis, Diana

OLIVO, JESSE JAMES 3-2012-33145-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

OLIVO, JESSE JAMES NA / DRIVING WHILE LIC  SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

OLIVO, JESSE JAMES NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

OLIVO, JUAN A 3-2018-43636-CR MC / LIFE JACKET VIOLATIONS McGinnis, Diana

OLLIFF, YOLANDA MORALES 3-2018-43063-CR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 90/55 McGinnis, Diana

OLMOS GARCIA, HECTOR 3-2021-49418-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

OLMOS GARCIA, HECTOR 3-2022-51313-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

OLMOS GARCIA, HECTOR 3-2024-54484-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

OLMOS GARCIA, HECTOR 3-2025-55323-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

OLVEDA, JOSE 3-2019-46118-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 105/55 McGinnis, Diana

OLVEDA, JOSE 3-2019-46119-CR MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHANALIA* McGinnis, Diana

OLVEDA, JOSE 3-2021-49775-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

OLVERA ROJAS, ONESIMO 3-2018-42346-CR MT / RIDE, NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT-PASSENGER (WHEN REQUIRED) McGinnis, Diana

OLVERA, DIANA 3-2015-36708-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (WITH MVF ONLY) McGinnis, Diana



OLVERA, DIANA 3-2014-35500-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

OLVERA, GUILLERMO R 3-2018-42807-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

OLVERA, ROBERTO MANUEL 3-2023-52226-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

OLVERA, ROBERTO MANUEL 3-2023-53231-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

OM, RATHANA 3-2017-40685-CR MC / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZED CRAB McGinnis, Diana

ONEILL, CODY MICHAEL 3-2025-56036-CR MT / DISREGARD STOP SIGN* McGinnis, Diana

ONEILL, CODY MICHAEL 3-2025-56037-CR MT / VEHICLE  NOT EQUIPPED / UNSAFE McGinnis, Diana

ONEILL, CODY MICHAEL 3-2026-56176-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

ONTIVEROS, JOSE JACIEL 3-2020-46503-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 77/55 McGinnis, Diana

ONTIVEROS, JOSE JACIEL 3-2021-49938-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

ONTIVEROS, RUBY 3-2022-50871-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

ONTIVEROS, RUBY 3-2022-51435-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

ORDAZ, MARTIN LUCAS, Jr. 3-2011-31818-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

ORDAZ, MARTIN LUCAS, Jr. NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

ORDAZ, MARTIN LUCAS, Jr. NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

Ordonez, Christopher Joe 3-2021-50128-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

Ordonez, Christopher Joe 3-2020-47315-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* McGinnis, Diana

Ordonez, Christopher Joe 3-2020-47314-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

ORDONEZ, JAY ERIC 3-2018-41868-CR MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) McGinnis, Diana

ORDONEZ, JAY ERIC 3-2018-41869-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

ORE, ANGELICA MARIE 3-2021-48816-CR MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 84/55 McGinnis, Diana

ORE, ANGELICA MARIE 3-2021-50432-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

OREBO, CARL RAY, Jr. 3-2006-15760-CR NA / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES McGinnis, Diana

OREBO, CARL RAY, Jr. 3-2006-15761-CR MT / DEFECTIVE OR NO TAIL LAMPS McGinnis, Diana

OREBO, CARL RAY, Jr. 3-2006-17506-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

ORNELAS, JOHN DAVID 3-2020-46494-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 90/60 McGinnis, Diana

ORNELAS, JOHN DAVID 3-2020-46495-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* McGinnis, Diana

ORNELAS, JOHN DAVID 3-2020-46582-CR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 98/65 McGinnis, Diana

ORNELAS, JOHN DAVID 3-2021-49929-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

ORNELAS, JOHN DAVID 3-2021-49950-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

OROSA-VASALLO, JORGE ALBERTO NA / SPEEDING McGinnis, Diana

OROZCO, ABRAHAM 3-2023-53484-CR MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)* McGinnis, Diana

OROZCO, ABRAHAM, III 3-2025-54991-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

ORTEGON, LEE ROY 3-2021-49995-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

ORTEGON, LEE ROY 3-2020-46694-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* McGinnis, Diana

ORTIZ, BARTOLO DIAZ 3-2023-52042-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

ORTIZ, BARTOLO DIAZ 3-2022-51452-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

ORTIZ, BOBBY REY 3-2018-42183-CR MC / SHRIMPING AT NIGHT McGinnis, Diana

ORTIZ, GEORGE DWAYNE 3-2019-12931-CRM MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

ORTIZ, JOE 3-2016-39114-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

ORTIZ, JOE 3-2016-39113-CR MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE McGinnis, Diana

ORTIZ, JOEL ANTHONY 3-2018-43049-CR MT / EXPIRED DRIVER LICENSE (#) McGinnis, Diana

ORTIZ, PAUL ANTHONY 3-2018-43067-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID McGinnis, Diana

ORTIZ, TIMOTHY EDWARD 3-2024-15735-CRM MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE McGinnis, Diana

ORTIZ, TIMOTHY EDWARD 3-2024-15759-CRM MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE McGinnis, Diana

ORTIZ, TIMOTHY EDWARD 3-2024-15769-CRM MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE McGinnis, Diana



ORTIZ, TIMOTHY EDWARD 3-2025-15829-CRM MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE McGinnis, Diana

ORTIZ, TIMOTHY EDWARD 3-2024-15788-CRM MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE McGinnis, Diana

OSIFE, CONRAD WAYNE 3-2014-36239-CR MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#) McGinnis, Diana

OSIFE, CONRAD WAYNE 3-2014-36238-CR MC / FAILURE TO POSSESS A VALID DRIVERS LICENSE FROM STATE OF RESIDENCE 37 TAC  23.15(E)(4)(A)McGinnis, Diana

OSMUNDSEN, HAILEY JADE MARIE 3-2022-51498-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

OSMUNDSEN, HAILEY JADE MARIE 3-2022-51017-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

OSORIO GARCIA, FELIPE 3-2017-40373-CR MC / OPEN CONTAINER IN MOTOR VEHICLE - PASSENGER (#) McGinnis, Diana

OSORIO, ARMANDO 3-2024-53981-CR MT / DISREGARD NO PASSING ZONE (SIGN OR MARKINGS) McGinnis, Diana

OSORIO, ARMANDO 3-2025-55324-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

OSORIO, BRYAN 3-2020-13583-CRM MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* McGinnis, Diana

OSORNIO, JOSE L 3-2013-33921-CR NA / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZE OYSTERS McGinnis, Diana

OSORNIO, JOSE L 3-2013-34123-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

OSWALD, SAMANTHA KELLY 3-2015-37314-CR MC / EXPIRED REGISTRATION McGinnis, Diana

OSWALD, SAMANTHA KELLY 3-2015-37705-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

OVALLE, ANAKAREN GARCIA 3-2018-42275-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 79/55 McGinnis, Diana

OWEN, RUDOLPH DAVID 3-2019-45231-CR MT / SAFETY SEAT SYS,CHILD PASS,CHILD&lt;8 UNLESS TALLER THAN 4'9 NOT SECURED BY"McGinnis, Diana

OWEN, RUDOLPH DAVID 3-2021-49361-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PACHECO, GISELLA VIANNEY 3-2024-53909-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* McGinnis, Diana

PACHECO-RODRIGUEZ, ISMAEL 3-2018-41083-CR MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED) McGinnis, Diana

PADILLA, ANDRES 3-2018-42248-CR MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED) McGinnis, Diana

PADILLA, JOHN DAVID 3-2024-54335-CR MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION* McGinnis, Diana

PADILLA, JOHN DAVID 3-2025-55327-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

PADILLA, JOHN DAVID 3-2025-55142-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* McGinnis, Diana

PADILLA, JOHN DAVID 3-2025-55770-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

PADILLA, JOHN DAVID 3-2025-55144-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* McGinnis, Diana

PADILLA, JOHN DAVID 3-2025-55771-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

PADILLA, PETER PEDRO 3-2018-42209-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID McGinnis, Diana

PAIGE, DARIS LEE 3-2017-40955-CR MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) McGinnis, Diana

PAIZ, FRANK 3-2018-41521-CR MC / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZED FISH McGinnis, Diana

PALACIOS, DIANA ELENA 3-2022-50609-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* McGinnis, Diana

PALACIOS, DIANA ELENA 3-2022-51380-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

Palm, Christopher Martin 3-2018-42273-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

Palm, Christopher Martin 3-2018-42274-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

PALMER, MARCUS LANELL NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

PALMER, MARCUS LANELL NA / PUBLIC INTOXICATION McGinnis, Diana

PALOMEQUE, MARIO CORONADO 3-2008-21420-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

PALOMEQUE, MARIO CORONADO 3-2007-19658-CR MC / ASSAULT McGinnis, Diana

PANTALION, DESTINY JENAE 3-2019-45448-CR MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) McGinnis, Diana

PANTALION, DESTINY JENAE 3-2021-49732-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PARFAIT, DAPHNE PORCHE 3-2018-42810-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 76/55 McGinnis, Diana

PARKER, GENEVA LEE 3-2021-48446-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 83/55 McGinnis, Diana

PARKER, GENEVA LEE 3-2021-48447-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* McGinnis, Diana

PARKER, GENEVA LEE 3-2021-50343-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PARRA REYES, CARLOS ALBERTO 3-2016-38611-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

PARRISH, KENDRA DENISE 3-2018-42170-CR MC / POSS DEL DRUG PARAPHERNALIA McGinnis, Diana

PARRISH, KENDRA DENISE 3-2018-42169-CR MC / OPEN CONTAINER IN MOTOR VEHICLE - PASSENGER (#) McGinnis, Diana



PARTRIDGE, TYLER EUGENE 3-2017-40168-CR MT / RIDE, NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT-DRIVER (12-1-85) (#) McGinnis, Diana

PATLAN, JOSEPH ANTHONY 3-2021-49989-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PATLAN, JOSEPH ANTHONY 3-2020-46736-CR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 87/65 McGinnis, Diana

PATTERSON, JOSEPH W 3-2022-50730-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* McGinnis, Diana

PATTERSON, JOSEPH W 3-2022-51408-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PATTERSON, WILLIAM FRANK 3-2004-08016-CR MT / FAILURE TO SHOW DRIVERS LICENSE McGinnis, Diana

PATTERSON, WILLIAM FRANK 3-2004-10089-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

PAVON, MANUEL MARIO 3-2019-45461-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

PAVON, MANUEL MARIO 3-2021-49739-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PAVON, MANUEL MARIO 3-2022-51689-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

PAVON, MANUEL MARIO 3-2022-51690-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE-2ND OFFENSE or More McGinnis, Diana

PAVON, MANUEL MARIO 3-2023-52453-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PAW, TAMLA 3-2015-37476-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PAZ, FRANCISCO 3-2005-14333-CR NA / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZE OYSTERS McGinnis, Diana

PEA, KAHLIL RASHAD 3-2020-48239-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

PEA, KAHLIL RASHAD 3-2021-50308-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PEA, KAHLIL RASHAD 3-2020-48238-CR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 90/75 McGinnis, Diana

Pecina, Robert G. 3-2018-02559-HC MC / ISSUANCE OF A BAD CHECK McGinnis, Diana

PEDIGO, STEPHANIE KAYE 3-2017-39586-CR MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHANALIA McGinnis, Diana

PEDIGO, STEPHANIE KAYE 3-2017-39587-CR MC / OPEN CONTAINER McGinnis, Diana

PEDIGO, STEPHANIE KAYE 3-2017-39585-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

PEDIGO, STEPHANIE KAYE 3-2017-39588-CR MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES/REGISTRATION McGinnis, Diana

PEEL, CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM 3-2022-51272-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* McGinnis, Diana

PEEL, CHRISTOPHER WILLIAM 3-2023-52033-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PEEPLES, KAYLA MAE 3-2020-46635-CR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 99/65 McGinnis, Diana

PEEPLES, KAYLA MAE 3-2021-49970-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PENA HINOJOSA, SERGIO RENE 3-2024-54310-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

PENA HINOJOSA, SERGIO RENE 3-2024-54311-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE- 5TH OFFENSE or More McGinnis, Diana

PENA HINOJOSA, SERGIO RENE 3-2025-55328-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

PENA, ANA MARIA 3-2025-55056-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* McGinnis, Diana

PENA, ANA MARIA 3-2025-55772-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

PENA, ANTONIO, III 3-2018-12800-CRM MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

PENA, AUGUSTINE 3-2019-45606-CR MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED) McGinnis, Diana

PENA, CHRISTOPHER JONATHAN 3-2013-34380-CR NA / UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 McGinnis, Diana

PENA, CHRISTOPHER JONATHAN 3-2013-34379-CR NA / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE McGinnis, Diana

PENA, CHRISTOPHER JONATHAN 3-2013-34671-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

PENA, HECTOR 3-2009-24660-CR NA / SPEEDING McGinnis, Diana

PENA, JASMIN F 3-2021-50525-CR MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 84/75 McGinnis, Diana

PENA, JASMIN F 3-2022-51369-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PENA, JESSIE JAMES 3-2019-45209-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

PENA, JESSIE JAMES 3-2021-49374-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PENA, JESSIE JAMES 3-2019-45820-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 81/55 McGinnis, Diana

PENA, JESSIE JAMES 3-2021-49653-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PENA, KRISTIN ALEXIS 3-2022-51629-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

PENA, KRISTIN ALEXIS 3-2023-52069-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PENA, MARY LOUISE 3-2005-12427-CR NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana



PENA, MARY LOUISE 3-2006-17722-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

PENA, MICHAEL ANTHONY 3-2018-42797-CR MT / EXPIRED DRIVER LICENSE (#) McGinnis, Diana

PENA, OSCAR 3-2024-54393-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* McGinnis, Diana

PENA, OSCAR 3-2025-55329-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

PENA, PAUL J 3-2019-12928-CRM MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

PENA, SANTANA III 3-2025-55532-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

PENA, SANTANA III 3-2025-55896-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

PENA, SARAHI 3-2020-47634-CR MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#) McGinnis, Diana

PENA, SARAHI 3-2021-50208-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PENA, SERGIO ALBERT, Jr. 3-2025-54992-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PENA, SERGIO ALBERT, Jr. 3-2023-53073-CR MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 92/75 McGinnis, Diana

PENA, THOMAS, Jr. 3-2019-46188-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 72/55 McGinnis, Diana

PENA, THOMAS, Jr. 3-2019-46189-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

PENDERGRASS, KAYLA NICOLE 3-2019-45423-CR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 80/55 McGinnis, Diana

PENNEY, ERVIN DEWAYNE 3-2024-53668-CR MC / LITTERING* McGinnis, Diana

PENNEY, ERVIN DEWAYNE 3-2025-55330-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

PENRICE, KELSEY RAY 3-2020-47249-CR MT / EXPIRED DRIVER LICENSE (#) McGinnis, Diana

PENRICE, KELSEY RAY 3-2021-50114-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PENRICE, KELSEY RAY 3-2020-47174-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* McGinnis, Diana

PENRICE, KELSEY RAY 3-2021-50095-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PERDOMO, CHRISTIAN 3-2023-52207-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

PERDOMO, CHRISTIAN 3-2023-53226-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ HERNANDEZ, JOSE ANGEL 3-2017-40530-CR MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#) McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ HERNANDEZ, JOSE ANGEL 3-2017-40529-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ MARES, FELIX 3-2021-48969-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ MARES, FELIX 3-2021-50461-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, EMANUEL 3-2024-54287-CR MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 91/55 McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, EMANUEL 3-2025-55331-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, AIDA 3-2014-11407-CRM MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR ON A SUMMONS/SUBPOENA McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, AIDA 3-2014-11384-CRM MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, ALEXANDER CRUZ 3-2015-37369-CR MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES/REGISTRATION INSIGNIA (#) McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, ALEXANDER CRUZ 3-2015-37684-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, ANDREW LOPEZ 3-2018-42640-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, ARIEAL ASHLEY 3-2011-30787-CR NA / SPEEDING McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, CHARLES NELSON 3-2021-48538-CR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 96/75 McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, CHARLES NELSON 3-2021-50367-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, CRISTHELA 3-2012-10012-CRM MC / FAILURE TO ATTEND SCHOOL - PARENT/GUARDIAN CONTRIBUTING McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, CRISTHELA NA / PARENTS CONTRIBUTING TO TRUANCY McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, EDUARDO ABIAEL 3-2022-51117-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, EDUARDO ABIAEL 3-2022-51531-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, EMILY 3-2022-51208-CR MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 75/55 McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, EMILY 3-2023-52018-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, EMILY 3-2022-51209-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, GABRIEL 3-2021-49665-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, GABRIEL 3-2019-45874-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 83/55 McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, JASON 3-2023-53526-CR MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 81/55 McGinnis, Diana



PEREZ, JASON 3-2025-55034-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, JASON DOMINIC 3-2020-47431-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, JASON DOMINIC 3-2021-50153-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, JESSIE DELGADO 3-2011-31313-CR NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, JESSIE DELGADO 3-2011-31635-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, JESSIE DELGADO NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, JESSIE DELGADO NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, JUSTIN OSCAR 3-2018-42624-CR MT / RIDE, NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT-PASSENGER (WHEN REQUIRED) McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, LEVI ANTHONY 3-2021-49394-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, LEVI ANTHONY 3-2019-45249-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, MANUEL LUCAS 3-2021-49025-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, MICHAEL ANTHONY 3-2021-48353-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, MICHAEL ANTHONY 3-2021-50326-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, RAMIRO 3-2018-41987-CR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 83/75 McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, RICHARD ANTHONY 3-2008-23417-CR NA / SPEEDING McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, RICHARD ANTHONY 3-2009-25393-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, SAMSON 3-2023-53286-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, SAMSON 3-2023-52605-CR MU / FAIL TO DISPLAY ALL ROUND WHITE LIGHTS McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, SEFERINO 3-2024-54462-CR MC / NO BAIT DEALERS LICENSE McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, SEFERINO 3-2024-54463-CR MC / INVOICE VIOLATION / FAIL TO DISPLAY McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, VERONICA 3-2021-48494-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* McGinnis, Diana

PEREZ, VERONICA 3-2021-50356-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

Perez, Yvonne Lee 3-2019-45859-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

Perez, Yvonne Lee 3-2021-49657-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

Perez, Yvonne Lee 3-2019-45877-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 74/55 McGinnis, Diana

Perez, Yvonne Lee 3-2019-45878-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

Perez, Yvonne Lee 3-2021-49666-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PERIUS, PAUL DALE 3-2022-51130-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

PERIUS, PAUL DALE 3-2022-51535-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PERKINS, WESLEY BRYAN 3-2021-48381-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 48/30 McGinnis, Diana

PERKINS, WESLEY BRYAN 3-2021-48382-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* McGinnis, Diana

PERKINS, WESLEY BRYAN 3-2021-50333-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PERPER, TYLER WILLIAM 3-2017-40127-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

PERPER, TYLER WILLIAM 3-2017-40128-CR MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES/REGISTRATION McGinnis, Diana

PERRY, ARTHUR 3-2021-50035-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PERRY, ARTHUR 3-2020-46903-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* McGinnis, Diana

PERRY, ARTHUR 3-2020-46904-CR MT / DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE McGinnis, Diana

PERRY, ARTHUR 3-2020-46905-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

PERRYMAN, TAMARA MARIE 3-2022-51499-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PERRYMAN, TAMARA MARIE 3-2022-51022-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

PETERSON, JUNIOR LEE 3-2010-27630-CR NA / NO SAFETY BELT- DRIVER McGinnis, Diana

PETRY, ROBERT BARREN, III 3-2025-55334-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

PETRY, ROBERT BARREN, III 3-2024-54596-CR MC / INSUFFICIENT PFD ON KAYAK McGinnis, Diana

PETTYJOHN, CHARLES LINWOOD 3-2023-53077-CR MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHANALIA* McGinnis, Diana

PETTYJOHN, CHARLES LINWOOD, Jr. 3-2025-54996-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PHILLIPS, JASON RAY 3-2013-33758-CR MC / POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER McGinnis, Diana



PHILLIPS, LYDIA YANAS 3-2009-24205-CR NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

PIERCE, WILLIAM HARDY 3-2008-22681-CR MT / INVALID DRIVERS LICENSE McGinnis, Diana

PIERCE, WILLIAM HARDY 3-2008-23236-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

PIMENTEL, AUSTIN JAYCE 3-2021-49873-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

PIMENTEL, AUSTIN JAYCE 3-2022-51352-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PINA, MATEO IV 3-2016-38150-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

PINA, MATEO IV 3-2016-38151-CR MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#) McGinnis, Diana

PINA, MATEO IV 3-2016-38666-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PINEDA, JORGE, Jr. 3-2025-54960-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* McGinnis, Diana

PINEDA, JORGE, Jr. 3-2025-55761-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

PINEDA, PEDRO 3-2017-39525-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 97/55 McGinnis, Diana

PISCIOTTA, NAOMI MORENO 3-2026-56163-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

PISCIOTTA, NAOMI MORENO 3-2025-55886-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* McGinnis, Diana

PITRE, MICHAEL 3-2021-48941-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

PITRE, MICHAEL 3-2021-48942-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* McGinnis, Diana

PITRE, MICHAEL 3-2021-48943-CR MT / FICTITIOUS LIC PLATE/REGISTRATION McGinnis, Diana

PITRE, MICHAEL 3-2021-50456-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PITTS, CHRISTY MARIE 3-2018-41724-CR MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#) McGinnis, Diana

PITTS, CHRISTY MARIE 3-2018-41723-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

PLASCENCIA, IGNACIO FAUSTO 3-2019-46194-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

PLASCENCIA, IGNACIO FAUSTO 3-2019-46195-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

PLASCENCIA, IGNACIO FAUSTO 3-2021-49824-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PLASCZYK, ROSS ALLEN 3-2020-47452-CR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 77/65 McGinnis, Diana

PLATA, JOSHUA 3-2014-36100-CR MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED) McGinnis, Diana

PLATERO, FAUSTINO O 3-2005-11586-CR NA / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED) McGinnis, Diana

PLATERO, FAUSTINO O 3-2005-14667-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

PLEDGER, STEPHANIE DENISE 3-2017-40499-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

POINDEXTER, KYLE A NA / POSS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA McGinnis, Diana

POLCHERT, SKYE BRIANNA NA / NO SEATBELT (DRIVER) McGinnis, Diana

POLCHERT, SKYE BRIANNA NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

PONCE, MILES 3-2019-45831-CR MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE McGinnis, Diana

PONCE, MILES 3-2021-49654-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PONCE, RAUL RANGEL 3-2021-49634-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PONCE, RODNEY 3-2009-26080-CR NA / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED) McGinnis, Diana

PONDEL, MICHAEL 3-2014-35273-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

PONDEL, MICHAEL 3-2014-35272-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

PONDEL, MICHAEL 3-2014-35274-CR MT / NO REGISTRATION McGinnis, Diana

PONDEL, MICHAEL 3-2015-37493-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

POOL, DANIEL BLADE 3-2022-51534-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

POOL, DANIEL BLADE 3-2022-51127-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* / FAIL TO MAINTAIN PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITYMcGinnis, Diana

POPE, MAIA DERROUGH NA / PUBLIC INTOXICATION McGinnis, Diana

POPE, MAIA DERROUGH NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

PORTER, KIMBERLY 3-2020-46696-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

PORTER, KIMBERLY 3-2021-49996-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PORTER, TAYLOR JAMES 3-2020-46815-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 79/55 McGinnis, Diana

PORTILLO, MIKE ANTHONY 3-2018-43117-CR MC / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE- EXPIRED McGinnis, Diana



POSADA, FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ 3-2019-45765-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 74/55 McGinnis, Diana

POSADA, FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ 3-2019-45766-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

POSADA, FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ 3-2021-49640-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

POWELL, SEAN ALLEN 3-2020-46977-CR MT / EXPIRED DRIVER LICENSE (#) McGinnis, Diana

POWELL, SEAN ALLEN 3-2020-46978-CR MA / IMPROPER USE OF DEALER TEMP TAG McGinnis, Diana

POWELL, SEAN ALLEN 3-2021-50051-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

POWELL, VIRGINIA GUERRERO 3-2006-15751-CR NA / SPEEDING McGinnis, Diana

POWELL, VIRGINIA GUERRERO 3-2006-17636-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

POWERS, JERE NAYELY NA / NO FISHING LICENSE McGinnis, Diana

POWERS, JERE NAYELY NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

PRADO, JUAN ANGEL 3-2014-35607-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL (#) McGinnis, Diana

PRANEDA, MATIAS 3-2018-41785-CR MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES/REGISTRATION McGinnis, Diana

PRANEDA, MATIAS 3-2018-41786-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

PRANEDA, MATIAS 3-2018-41787-CR MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE McGinnis, Diana

PRESAS, WILIBALDO 3-2021-48403-CR MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)* McGinnis, Diana

PRESAS, WILIBALDO 3-2021-48404-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 72/55 McGinnis, Diana

PRESAS, WILIBALDO 3-2021-50341-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PRESTON, CHRISTOPHER FLOYD 3-2010-27498-CR MT / DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT McGinnis, Diana

PRESTON, CHRISTOPHER FLOYD 3-2010-27499-CR NA / FAIL TO REPORT CHANGE OF ADDRESS ON DL McGinnis, Diana

PRESTON, CHRISTOPHER FLOYD 3-2010-28102-CR MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

PRESTON, CHRISTOPHER FLOYD 3-2022-51436-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID* McGinnis, Diana

PRESTON, CHRISTOPHER FLOYD 3-2022-51437-CR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* McGinnis, Diana

PRINCE, JOY PAIGE 3-2002-05292-CR NA / PUBLIC INTOXICATION McGinnis, Diana

PRO, ARTURO AARON, IV 3-2006-18046-CR NA / EXPIRED INSPECTION CERTIFICATE McGinnis, Diana

PRO, ARTURO AARON, IV 3-2007-19199-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

PRO, ARTURO AARON, IV 3-2006-18044-CR NA / SPEEDING McGinnis, Diana

PRO, ARTURO AARON, IV 3-2006-18045-CR NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE McGinnis, Diana

PRUITT, SHAWN ALLEN 3-2023-52057-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PRYOR, BEN EDWARD NA / PUBLIC INTOXICATION McGinnis, Diana

PUENTE ARRIAGA, JUAN CARLOS 3-2017-40712-CR MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES/REGISTRATION McGinnis, Diana

PUENTE ARRIAGA, JUAN CARLOS 3-2017-40713-CR MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED) McGinnis, Diana

PUENTE, GUSTAVO 3-2025-55336-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR McGinnis, Diana

PUENTE, GUSTAVO 3-2024-54235-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

PUENTE, SHAUN 3-2004-10424-CR NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT) McGinnis, Diana

PUENTE, SHAUN 3-2004-09825-CR NA / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED) McGinnis, Diana

PULIDO, JAVIER 3-2021-50105-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

PULIDO, JAVIER 3-2020-47216-CR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 102/65 McGinnis, Diana

PULIDO, JAVIER 3-2020-47217-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

PUPISH, THOMAS RAY EDGAR 3-2017-39880-CR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 66/55 McGinnis, Diana

PUPISH, THOMAS RAY EDGAR 3-2017-39881-CR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID McGinnis, Diana

Quintanilla, Juan Andres 3-2021-49110-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

Quintanilla, Juan Andres 3-2019-44388-CR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE* McGinnis, Diana

QUINTANILLA, JUAN MANUEL 3-2021-49536-CR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL McGinnis, Diana

QUINTANILLA, JUAN MANUEL 3-2022-51333-CR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC) McGinnis, Diana

QUIROZ, STEFANIE ANN 3-2017-39779-CR MT / SAFETY SEAT SYS,CHILD PASS,CHILD&lt;8 UNLESS TALLER THAN 4'9 NOT SECURED BY"McGinnis, Diana


